NOTES:

1. THE EME520MD HAS BEEN TESTED IN ACCORBANCE WITHFLORIDA PROTOCOLS TAS-201, 202, & 203 FOR LARGE MISSILE IMPACT,
UNIFORM PRESSURE AND CYCLIC WIND PRESSURE.

2. THIS LOUVER SYSTEM IS APPROVED FOR APPLICATIONS WITH DESIGN PRESSURES OF +/- 120 PSF OR LESS.

3. THIS LOUVER SYSTEM IS TO BE INSTALLED IN LOCATIONS WHERE THE ROOMS BEHIND THE LOUVERS ARE DESIGNED TO DRAIN
WATER PENETRATING INTO THE ROOMS, AND THE ROOMS WILL HOUSE WATER RESISTANT/WATER PROOF EQUIPMENT, COMPONENTS
OR SUPPLIES.

4. THIS LOUVER SYSTEM IS NON-BEARING AND IS NOT DESIGNED TO WITHSTAND BUILDING DEAD LOADS.

5. THIS LOUVER UTILIZES AN ANCHORLESS INSTALLATION METHOD THAT DOES NOT REQUIRE THE USE OF FASTENERS INTO THE WALL
SUBSTRATE THAT WILL WITHSTAND THE LOADS TRANSFERRED TO IT BY THE LOUVER. RUSKIN DOES NOT DETERMINE THE
STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY OF THE STRUCTURE.

6. MAXIMUM SINGLE SECTION SIZE: 87 15/16" WIDE X 144" HIGH OR 144" WIDE X 112" HIGH.

7. MAXIMUM ASSEMBLED LOUVER SIZE: UNLIMITED WIDE X 144" TALL W SECTION MULLIONS AT 87 7/8" (TRIANGLES ALLOWED),
UNLIMITED WIDTH X 144" TALL W SECTION MULLIONS AT 104 15/16" W/O JAMB ATTACHMENTS, HEAD AND SILL ATTACHMENTS ONLY.
ROUND ASSEMBLIES UP TO 144" DIAMETER.

8. SECTIONS OR ASSEMBLIES MAY BE STACKED VERTICALLY PROVIDING A SUITABLE STRUCTURAL SUPPORT IS DESIGNED AND
INSTALLED BY OTHERS TO SUPPORT ALL LOADS TRANSFERRED FROM THE LOUVER.

9. ALL CMU BLOCK MUST BE GROUT FILLED. MIN PRISM STRENGTH OF 1500 PSI AT TIME OF INSTALLATION. CMU BLOCKS MUST BE MN.
TYPE 1, GRADE N, LIGHT, MEDIUM, OR NORMAL WEIGHT PER ASTM C90. GROUT AND MORTAR MUST COMPLY WITH FBC.

10. ABBREVIATIONS: H.D.G IS HOT DIP GALVANIZED, STL IS STEEL, HWH IS HEX WASHER HEAD, SDS IS SELF-DRILLING SCREW

11. CARBON STEEL AND OTHER NON-COMATIBLE METALS CONTACTING ALUMINUM SHALL BE PROTECTED BY PAINT OR OTHER MEANS
PER FLORIDA BUILDING CODE SECTION 2003.8.4.2.

ENGINEER OF RECORD

DRAWING INDEX:

60-022376-00B SHEET 01 OF 21 - NOTES AND DRAWING INDEX
60-022376-00B SHEET 02 OF 21- ASSEMBLY 'A' & DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 03 OF 21- ASSY 'A' ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 04 OF 21- ASSY 'A' ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 05 OF 21- ASSEMBLY 'B'

60-022376-00B SHEET 06 OF 21- ASSEMBLY 'C'

60-022376-00B SHEET 07 OF 21- ASSEMBLY 'D'

60-022376-00B SHEET 08 OF 21- ASSY 'B, C, & D' DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 09 OF 21- ASSY 'B, C, & D' DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 10 OF 21- ASSY B, C, & D’

ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS

60-022376-00B SHEET 11 OF 21- ASSY 'B, C, & D'

ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS

60-022376-00B SHEET 12 OF 21- ASSEMBLY 'E'

60-022376-00B SHEET 13 OF 21- ASSY 'E' DETAILS

60-022376-00B SHEET 14 OF 21- ASSY 'E' ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 15 OF 21- ASSEMBLY 'F' & DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 16 OF 21- ASSY 'F' ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 17 OF 21- ASSY 'F' ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 18 OF 21- PARTS DETAILS

60-022376-00B SHEET 19 OF 21- PARTS DETAILS

60-022376-00B SHEET 20 OF 21- PARTS DETAILS

60-022376-00B SHEET 21 OF 21- ASSY 'B, C, &D' SUPPORT TABLES

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH
ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE
*REFERENCE NOTE: THESE DRAWINGS ARE A COPY OF THE DADE CO.
RCE{;\I/SIrI;AE,(\){“GNIU':!IEEERRING APPROVAL. ANY REFERENCE, TECHINCAL OR CALCULATIONS ARE PER
N.O.A. #12-0816.01
TX# 117359
s“\\\\\\ >—
= \ >
AnEolle \‘\9\% ! = CHANGE REVISION DESCRIPTION DWN. | CHkD. | APPVD. | APRVD. | paTE
e % =N 5 o ;| v ; ;
z.; AR DWN CHK APPVD. APPVD
Z* 1 w : : - PLOT SCALE
TS L 3 w3 [ cw [ caw [+ RUSKIN  mooncoers
4 -WELCH 7 |5 o . 4 [oaTE: DATE: DATE: DATE: ) : GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 NONE ECN:
4 X 7359 i W n & 3| 10/10/14 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control :
0';%“ ) X O O s Lal % TITLE DWG. NO.
= = Z 4+
) AR L = 254228 EME520MD
o aEriEoeg
B \\'&Z >olT O o cEasias APPROVAL DRAWINGS 60-022376-00B
o @] §§SSE§§@ SHEET 10F21
L L 2 Qe é 293 %




f
SEALANT 4"

- 144" (12'-0") -
48" STRAP DIM 48" STRAP DIM
- - |
]
=l /2
112"
(9!_4")
|
\2" X 1/8" X CONT. ALUM STRAPS
ASSEMBLY "A" WELDED TO BLADE BRACE EME520MD
N.T.S. FRONT VIEW
ENGINEER OF RECORD
CHELSEA GQ.WELCH
ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE
CIVIL ENGINEERING
REGISTRATION NUMBER
TX# 117359
.‘“‘\\\\\\

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

— 3n

1 1/2" MIN. EDGE

1/8"

DISTANCE

rMAX. [

J\ 1/2" X 1 1/2" X 1/4" X 2" LG

2“ x 12“
(2) 2ll X 8II

ALUM CLIP ANGLES. 4" FROM 3/8-16 X 4" LG GRADE 2 BOLT W/ )
CORNERS, 12" MAX O.C. - ITEM 11 LOCKNUT AND WASHER, 12" MAX \ 11/2" MIN,
0.C.
EDGE
@__ #10-16 X 1 1/2" LG HWH DISTANCE
(2) #8 HWH TAPPING SCREWS W/ WASHERS TYPE "SD" SCREWS 1
@/ 2" MAX O.C. "
ITEM 6 - 1 1/2" X 1 1/2" X 1/4" X N
CONTINUOUS ALUM CLIP
1/8" GRADE 2 BOLT W/ (2) #8 HWH TAPPING SCREWS \/
MAX. LOCKNUTS AND WASHERS. W/ WASHERS "
(2) 2" X 8" TYP. JAMB TO SILL A
/ 3|I
2" X 12 SEALANT !
1 INSTALLATION EME520MD
- 1/8"MAX, —=|j=—
N.T.S. SECTION VIEW
/" 2\ JAMB ATTACHMENT
\j N.T.S.
ke REVISION DESCRIPTION DV CHKD. APPVD. | APPVD. | DaTE
DWN. CHK. APPV'D, APPV'D. PLOT SCALE
BY: J‘W BY: CGW BY: CGW BY: E@@KHM 3900 DR. GREAVES RD
l@ DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: R GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 R
& 2| 10/10714 | 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control B FCN:
s &l ‘§ TITLE DWG. NO.
= z 4
ggd82sl EME520MD
mm4$wgsa
e ASSEMBLY A & DETAILS 60-022376-00B
PR SHEET 2OF 21
FIQ o~ 55




17 1/8" MAX.

f

SEALANT

®/ ,

STEEL SUBSTRATE 16 GA

=/ MIN. THICKNESS

1" MIN.
EDGE DIST.

1/4"® BOLT W/ WASHER &
LOCKNUT

(2) #10 TEK SCREWS  1/8"

ITEM11-11/2"X11/2" X
1/4" THK X 2" LG ALUM CLIP
ANGLE 4" FROM CORNERS

& 12" MAX. O.C.

18"\ ASSEMBLY "A" ALTERNATE CONNECTION

NG

N.T.S.

STEEL SUBSTRATE (16 GA MIN. THICKNESS)

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

@s, '---u""“@
W=

0755/30 (

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

MAX,

o’

4

4

W\N\L\BOOO MIN. PSI CONCRETE

7.4 .

4" MIN.

EDGE DIST.

(2) #10 TEK SCREWS

ITEM 11 - 4" FROM CORNERS
& 12" MAX O.C.

\_‘/ N.T.S.

3000 MIN. PSI CONCRETE

SCREWS W/ WASHERS

TYP> 18 |12
r Ax\?{
f

(2) #8 HWH TAPPING

/y

ITEM 6 - (FULL LENGTH)
ALUM ANGLE (6063T6)

1/4"¢ TEK SCREWS
6" MAX O.C.

0]

o

g GROUT FILLED CMU e b
< I —4——§%H-
1/4"¢ HILTI KWIK HUS-EZ \ S

W/ 1 5/8" MIN EMBED

SEALANT

1/8" MAX.

2"X6"X1/4" THKX 4" LG

. /\{ng ' /

FORMED ALUM ANGLE (3003-H14)
/ 4" FROM CORNERS & 12" MAX O.C.

1/4"¢ HILTI KWIK BOLT III

EXPANSION ANCHOR

2II

4

MIN EMBED

1/4" BOLT W/ WASHER

1

/ & LOCKNUT
gn
LT

,11/2" X (D-1") X 1/4"THK

4

R RN (YR
< a o '
AL . 3 a . 3 ':'4 4~”.

®

X 2" LG FORMED ALUM
ANGLE (3003-H14)

4" FROM CORNERS & 12"
MAX O.C.

@§
e

—=____ (2) #8 HWH TAPPING

SCREWS W/ WASHERS

/ 10"\ ASSEMBLY "A" ALTERNATE CONNECTION

— 11/2"x(D+3")x1/4" THK x FULL

(3003-H14) ATTACHED TO
LOUVER IN FACTORY

TYP.

18 |/ 1-8

(2) #8 HWH TAPPING
SCREWS W/ WASHERS

WIDTH FORMED ALUM SLEEVE

i, —

1/8

N
>

1/8

1E \ ASSEMBLY "A" ALTERNATE CONNECTION

w N.T.S.

GROUT FILLED CMU BLOCK - REF. NOTE 9

TYP. BLADE BRACE TO STRAP

N.T.S.
FLANGE FRAME W/ SLEEVE CONDITION
fg"TNE‘f,\E REVISION DESCRIPTION gx‘:’N' gy:‘('o- Qf;’:’v'o- gsfvu DATE
DWN. CHK. APPV'D. APPV'D, PLOT SCALE
B:  JW |ex CGW [ev:  CGW |sv: @@@KHM 3900 DR. GREAVES RD
. 4[oAE DATE: DATE: DATE: . RANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: -
5 =| 10/10/14 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control :
- § TITLE DWG. NO.
= =z +
SyiBias EME520MD
@+ 3E G
R ASSEMBLY 'A' 60-022376-00B
SEHYROE8
SE%%S%;% SHEET 30F21 ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS




ITEM 6 -

11/2" X1 1/2" X 1/4" THK
X CONT. CLIP ANGLE.
6063-T6

#10-16 X1 1/2" LG
HWH SD SCREWS

STEEL SUBSTRATE
(NOT BY RUSKIN)
MIN. 16 GA THICKNESS

¢

2" MAX O.C.
r
/

o I

|

1" MIN.
EDGE DIST.

N

3/8"¢ GRADE 2 BOLTS W/ WASHER
& LOCKNUT 18" MAX O.C.

(2) #8 HWH TAPPING

6063-T6
3/8"¢ HILTI KWIK BOLT TZ,
2 1/2" LG; 2" FROM ENDS — :
& 18" MAX O.C. S e
#10 TEK SCREWS = 4.~ -

2" MAX O.C. L <

5 <. 5 4. .

4" MIN.
~ EDGEDIST.
4 s 4 - N

SCREWS W/ WASHERS

TYP. JAMB TO SILL

SEALANT — t 1/8" MAX,

ASSEMBLY "A" ALTERNATE CONNECTION

N.T.S.

(287
N

STEEL SUBSTRATE (NOT BY RUSKIN)
MIN. 16 GAUGE THICKNESS

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

TO LOUVER IN FACTORY

TYP.

(2) #8 HWH TAPPING SCREWS

W/ WASHERS

TYP. JAMB TO SILL

@1 1/2" X (D+3) X 1/4"THK
X FULL HEIGHT FORMED ALUM SLEEVE

ITEM6-11/2"X11/2" X 1/4" THK
X CONT. CLIP ANGLE.

< . - a-

SEALANT A<— 1/8" MAX.

/2c\ ASSEMBLY "A" ALTERNATE CONNECTION

/ COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH

CONCRETE 3000 PSI MIN

11/2" X (D-2") X 1/4" THK

U N.T.S.

3000 PSI MIN COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH

(3003H14) ATTACHED

]

SEALANT 6" MAX O.C.

1/8 [/ 1-8

7

1/4"¢ TEK SCREWS

#10 TEK SCREWS 2" MAX O.C.

@/

SEALANT

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

X FULL HEIGHT [

3/8"¢ GRADE 2

5/8"¢ HILTI KWIK BOLT III EXPANSION

HDG A36 STL ANGLE FULL HEIGHT

BOLT W/ ANCHOR, 15" MAX O.C. (1 PER CELL)
™  WASHER & 4"MIN. EMBED.
LOCKNUT 4" X 6" X 1/2" THK
18" MAX
immmi 0.C.
\_
- N /_ |
: — 4" MIN. 1
g | 2 D
1 Lo
; Jﬂ-
ﬁk A 2 g A)% J
|=— 1/8" MAX.
2D ASSEMBLY "A" ALTERNATE CONNECTION

ITEM 12 -1 1/2" X 2" X 1/4" X FULL LENGTH EXTRUDED
ALUM ANGLE (6063T6)

N.T.S.

GROUT FILLED CMU BLOCK PER NOTE #9

— T8> <
< £oc
S 1/2 18" ~
L ’ /
— s
1/8" MAX, —=—]|=—
@ ASSEMBLY "A" ALTERNATE CONNECTION
) N.T.S.
\—/ FLANGE FRAME CONNECTION DETAIL
ESTAT"&E REVISION DESCRIPTION g&’“- g;‘:K'D- ’;55""'3- ;’:S'V'D' DATE
v W [ CGW e CGW e BUSKIN  somaeveso |
¥ | DATE: DATE: DATE: : . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 . -
% 5| 10/10/14 So/10/14 | 101014 | Air & Sound Control B ECN:
g é"i‘l E TITLE DWG. NO.
. EME520MD
Greacchs ASSEMBLY 'A' 60-022376-00B
§§§§§§§§ SHEET 40F21 ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS




264" (22'-0")

—1-—1/8" GAP —t=—1/8" GAP
—-—— 87 15/16" S.S.D. T 87 7/8" S.S.D. e 87 15/16" S.S.D, —
5
\
144" = N
(12!_0") ¥ K;(; v
2" X 1/8" THK X CONT. \ -
FLAT STRAP (2)C6 X 8.2 CHANNEL AT
HVBS REF DET 3/-
ENGINEER OF RECORD
ASSEMBLY "B" EMES20MD
CHELSEA GQ.WELCH
ENGINEERING DIS?IPLINE N.T.S. FRONT VIEW
CIVIL ENGINEERING
REGISTRATION NUMBER
TX# 117359
> >
g g fgﬁpéff REVISION DESCRIPTION gx‘:"“- g;':(‘D- stV'D- gf"""- DATE
T 4 o W[ CGW [m  CGW |sv RBUSKIN — soomcenesw | "
D > . & [oaTE: DATE: DATE: DATE: ) RANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: -
w LLJ g 2| 10/10/14 10/10/14 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control
'L_|) L,_), g ég,' % TITLE DWG. NO.
i i G328 EMES20MD
> & Grencst. ASSEMBLY 'B' 60-022376-00B
® o g;;gg;;g SHEET 50F21




91 1/2"

274" (22'-10")
91 7/16"

91 1/2"

144" y
(121_0") —=
=73 3
HER L HE= XL :
72"
(6!_0")
€D [ D \rL(Z)cs X 6.7 CHANNELAT &

2" X 1/8" THK X CONT.
ALUMINUM FLAT STRAP
S——S

—-—— 87 15/16" S.S.D. —=1=— 87 7/8" S.S.D. —

S—1—S

——— 87 15/16" S.S.D. —

MULLION REF DET 3/-

—t=—1/8" GAP ——{=—1/8" GAP
- 264" (22'-0") o
ENGINEER OF RECORD
ASSEMBLY "C" EME520MD
CHELSEA GQ.WELCH
ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE N.T.S. FRONT VIEW
CIVIL ENGINEERING
REGISTRATION NUMBER
TX# 117359
- \\\\\\\ >
SSXEOF 7AW > = .

£ %““% "'5-«1?»., 5 5 (e RV SIoN pescrTOn B | e | o

74 AW ) L DWN. CHK. APPVD. APPVD.

it - |8 0 o JW_|en CGW |o:  CGW |or RUSKIN  soonsenesro | “

‘C ELSEAG WELCH , ) -2 o 3 [paTE: DATI DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN:

4 Y w L & 2| 10/10/14 10/10L4 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control :

I"?» 59 O ) s sal B TITLE DWG. NO.

" m - S2dB0ss EME520MD
WS/ON; / ' (@) gl: B3 =g
wSRALE z—l ”‘32 hy JEsgo ASSEMBLY "C" 60-022376-00B
o o SRyeE L=t SHEET 60f 21
[T Fom~E28S




- 210" (17'-6™) -
—-=—1/8" GAP
[ —
104 15/16" S.S.D. - 104 15/16" S.S.D.
1_2 1_2
\
/ (2) C7 X 9.8 AT JAMBS
144" S &
(12!_0")
‘\\— - =
2" X 1/8" X CONT.
ALUM_/FLAT STRAP K(Z) C7 X 9.8 HVBS AT MULLION
REF DET 3/-
ASSEMBLY "D" EME520MD

ENGINEER OF RECORD
CHELSEA GQ.WELCH N.T.S. FRONT VIEW
ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE
CIVIL ENGINEERING
REGISTRATION NUMBER
TX# 117359

P >

g’ C_ZDI Eg,’.‘]'.gE REVISION DESCRIPTION g\‘(":"“- g;f:'('o- 2$fV'D- gst'D- DATE

w 7y v W [er CGW [sh o CGW [sn BUSKIN  somsosmo | "=

- - - & |DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: -

w L & = 6/11/12 10/10/14 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control :

LH) (,;.) g é;,' g TITLE DWG. NO.

i i SegBist EMES20MD

o & feesced. ASSEMBLY "D" 60-022376-00B

Q 2 Jhsstyd SHEET 7of 21




3/8"—{ —
1;8-' 1 ASSY B (2) C6 X 8.2 - ITEM 17
3/8-16 X 2 1/2/" LG. ALL THREAD HEX \“—— ||| I —— ﬁgg g % ccs; ); g'_g : gﬁﬂ ig
HEAD BOLT W/ LOCKNUT & WASHER,
6" MAX FROM TOP & BOTTOM OF SLOTS TO MATCH SUPPORT ANGLE REF DET/3A
LOUVER & AT 18" MAX. O/C
EACH
7/16"
MoLon” T8L7T-6 ils *
EACH I
BLADE 2" X 3" X 1/8" X FULL HEIGHT 7/8"+£1/8"
BRADE 1/8 ~ T T DX XL/ X FULL HE FOR SMALLER ASSEMBLIES REFERENCE SUPPORT TABLES ON
L APt Ma 125/32"@ _| SHEET 21 OF 21.
//- / E BRACE ITE ANGLE
5“
8 4 15/32"@ |
Lgéjp\q_E: a E //_LOUVER (REF.) CHANNEL
l = / 38\ SLOT DETAIL
- .
e M“'JNO:QmMB FRAME ITEM 2 \__/ NTs.
3 VISIBLE MULLION SUPPORT DETAIL
\'/ N.T.S. STEEL SUPPORT (REF. ASSEMBLY) *
ATTACHMENT CLIPS NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY
31/2" X 3 1/2" X 1/4" STEEL
STEEL SUPPORT . ATTACHMENT PLATE - ITEM 16
(REF. ASSEMBLY) * 1873 <—/
@11/16"
ITEM7-3"X 3" X / TN {
. == 1/4" THK STEEL [ D O )
@7/16" DIRT\ P ATTACHMENT i el
\ \‘ 7 PLATE *@ n ?
}—569 o—-—i CENTER ON ] —
CENTER ON 11/2 SUPPORT ./ —| | 15/16"
SUPPORT f 9
I — | / "4\ MULLION SUPPORT ATTACHMENT PLATE
B Pl ) N.T.S.
ENGINEER OF RECORD U STEEL, CONCRETE, & CMU STRUCTURE
CHELSEA GQ.WELCH
ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE
CIVIL ENGINEERING 4\ MULLION SUPPORT ATTACHMENT PLATE
REGISTRATION NUMBER U N.T.S.
TX# 117359 WOOD STRUCTURE
=SKE OF TN > 2
7 %‘-»3"%, """"" a2 5 e s ey o [ awo. [ o [ v | oo
F I “o. () i
Zré s« 9 L DWN. cmc APPVD. APPVD. PLOT SCALE
7 CHELSEA G. WELC 4 (ul-l) 12 . J-W CGW [e:  CGW [&v: @ @§KHM 3900 DR. GREAVES RD
4 7 1D > - H|oATE: DATE DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: -
4 T i LLy % 3| 10/10/14 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Contro/ '
'0?» X O O PR § TITLE DWG. NO.
—_ - Z +
NERaA S I i Sga22s8 EME520MD
Q [ QE¥FEZ S5
WAL /Q,L(O ” SEgasgEk ASSEMBLY 'B, C, & D' 60-022376-00B
o/ ot o) S ERES
LCL) o deaabend SHEET 8OF21 DETAILS




2" X 12"
1 1/2" MIN.
/“ ' EDGE DISTANCE
— i 3" | ccot——
e 2 2“ X 8II
R
SEALANT fLK<I><<I

e | I

ASSY B (2) C6 X 8.2
ASSY C (2) C5 x 6.7
ASSY D (2) C7 X 9.8

A

MAX@/(
@\ /
@/

3/8-16 X 5" LG GRADE 2

/— BOLT W/ LOCKNUT AND
WASHERS. REF DET 4/-

AL

T =—"

—a 3"

/12 MULLION SUPPORT ATTACHMENT  EMES20MD

¢

B N.T.S. SECTION VIEW

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH
ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE
CIVIL ENGINEERING
REGISTRATION NUMBER
TX# 117359
ST OF TN, > -
:6«?:"“".“"..":"'7 \ = Z
7o T ™
27 F XM B 5
g | &
§ CHELSEAG.WELCH 4 |5 )
o) 1y7se okl | )
‘oé‘ / ‘,-\' ™ IL'II_'
Seme -I"‘ o L
G5 IS |0 2
°‘ &
o i

3" X 3" X 1/4" THICK STEEL
REF DET 4/- & 4A/-

—=! 37/16" |=—

(O—

ITEM 8 - 3" X 2" X 1/8" ANGLE

BRACE

@—
@/

gonu, O

(2) 2ll X 8II

2"x 12"
—Il— / /7
\

3/8-16 X1 1/2" LG HEX
HEAD BOLT W/ LOCKNUT

SEALANT / —

/ 13"\ JAMB INSTALLATION (ASSEMBLY 'D' ONLY)

L- 1/8" MAX.

& WASHER, 6" MAX. FROM
TOP & BOTTOM & 18" MAX. O.C.

\__J nis.

OPPOSITE JAMB SIMILAR

2

FRACTION DIMENS]
ANGLE DIMENS

ON.

DECIMAL DIMENSIONS:
UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

TOLERANCES

3 PLACE XXX +.
2PLACE XX +.
USE WIQ-007 & 00

SHEET 90F21

fg’?pgf REVISION DESCRIPTION gng . g?zKID' 25?"”‘ Q\F:WID' DATE
CHK. APPV'D, APPV'D, PLOT SCALE
JW s CGW e CGW |sr [RUSIKIN 3900 DR. GREAVES RD
DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 .
5 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control B FCN:
5 TITLE DWG. NO.
448 EME520MD

ASSEMBLY 'B, C, & D' DETAILS 60-022376-00B




(2) #8 HWH TAPPING

SCREWS W/ WASHERS (5 )—_|

| 5/8"¢ GR2 BOLT W/
/| WASHER & LOCKNUTS

? 2]

1/8" MAX. J_

1" MIN. |
EDGE DIST.

12A \ MULLION SUPPORT ATTACHMENT - STEEL STRUCTURE

5/8"® HILTI KWIK BOLT TZ
v~ 4" MIN. EMBED

O—
ogl

/ MIN. 3000 PSI CONCRETE

amn

_1

Y

STEEL FRAMING
MIN 10 GA THICKNESS

9"MIN. e 'V. S

g v

|

EDGE DIST. | -

MULLION SUPPORT ATTACHMENT- CONCRETE STRUCTURE

v

(P

N.T.S.

STEEL STRUCTURE MIN. 10 GA THICKNESS

MIN. 3000 PSI CONCRETE

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

i
"\._ 5/8"¢ GR 2 BOLTS W/
WASHERS & LOCKNUTS

3/4"¢ HILTI HIT-HY 150 MAX
ADHESIVE ANCHORS 6 3/4"
MIN. EMBED (1 PER CELL)

6" X 4" X 5/8" THK X 28" LG
STEEL ANGLE HDG

12€ \ MULLION SUPPORT - CMU STRUCTURE

¢

N.T.S.

=
) — ] 3/4"¢ HILTI HIT-HY 150 MAX ADHESIVE ANCHORS
3/4"¢ HILTI HIT-HY 150 MAX |~ 63/4" MIN. EMBED (1 PER CELL)
ADHESIVE ANCHORS; 6 3/4" MIN EMBED ~ ™~ e
\ _ N
O © ©
< | | ~
/
A—A—H A—A1—A—H
] —] m—— TYP_

120 \ MULLION SUPPORT ATTACHMENT - CMU STRUCTURE REAR

N.T.S.
GROUT FILLED CMU - REF, NOTE 9

¢

»

- ont® L0 ‘
Z 2 "'-.:f‘"o
s *.:'. ’.' .'

F i il /
/ 4,
gCHELSEAG.WELC g

17359 o

/ .A\_€

\\\ N g
\\\\; y7A ‘/’° K

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

GROUT FILLED CMU - REF. NOTE 9

CHANGE
LETTER

REVISION DESCRIPTION

CHK'D. APPV'D. APPV'D. DATE
BY: BY: H

QL

DECIMAL DIMENSIONS:

TOLERANCES
3 PLACE .X00( +.

CHK. APPV'D,

IONS: + 1/16
ED OTHERWISE

ONS +2°

-
Lo

2
N;

ANGLE DIMENS]
USE WIQ-007 & 008
UNLESS SPECIF

2 PLACE XX +.
FRACTION DIM

SHEET 100F21

ASSEMBLY 'B,C,D'
ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS

APPV'D,
JW [ex CGW [s=  CGW |ov [RUSKIN 3900 DR. GREAVES RD
DATE: DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 ECN: -
10/10/14 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Contro/ '
TITLE
EME520MD

60-022376-00B




o,

\

|

ITEM 17, 18, 19, 20, & 21

(REFERENCE SUPPORT TABLES

/ ON SHEET 21 OF 21)

1/2"¢ GR2 BOLT, LOCKNUTS
" & WASHERS

TYP. e |/ \

SLEEVE REF.
—_ n " n " \ /
J TT—__ 2"X2"X1/4" THK X 6" LONG
s , EXTRUDED ALUM ANGLE — | /
N
1/8 —J‘ (MIN. OF 12") ]
MAX, L J
1 1/2" X (D + 3") X 1/4" THK X CONTINUOUS L~ 1/2"¢ GR2 BOLT, LOCKNUTS & WASHERS
ALUM SLEEVE @ EACH &
BLADE B - an " n
1/4"$ HILTI SDS 6" MAX O.C. BRACE T2 \ e ITEM 8 - 3"X 2" X 1/8" ANGLE
TYP. .
1/2 |_J 18" | =d) |
ITEM 12 - 2" X 2" X 1/4" THK X FULL LENGTH - "
EXTRUDED ALUM ANGLE - | g g 312"~ 4 / HOUVER REF-
1/8 1-8 B o SIDE OF 5 \
MULLION TRZET e
SEALANT /j 1/8" MAX, \QD
12E \ ASSEMBLY "B,C,D" ALTERNATE CONNECTION
\__/ nis. /“A"\ ASSEMBLY "B,C,D" ALTERNATE CONNECTION
FLANGE FRAME CONNECTION DETAIL - NTS
CHANNELS NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY
ENGINEER OF RECORD
CHELSEA GQ.WELCH
ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE
CIVIL ENGINEERING
REGISTRATION NUMBER
TX# 117359
SOXE OF 7RV >
,’: %'T%T.;t;&:" '0. Czl) g Egﬁ,-NEGRE REVISION DESCRIPTION g\‘(":"“- §¢:K'0- stV'D- szV'D- DATE
H ___'_::". AL w DWN. CHK. APPVD. APPVD, PLOT SCALE
5’ CHELSEA 29 |4 v er JW Jex CGW e CGW |ev RUSIKIN 3900 DR. GREAVES RD
4 G.WELCH Y% |5 o . % [DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: ) GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: -
A HY,NY Lt & 2| 10/10/14 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control :
'o'»p ( O O 6 § TITLE DWG. NO.
=i -4 Z +
ey ) Y & Jgaiiet EME520MD
0 13 o+ 3Y T
ST : gl ASSEMBLY 'B,C,D" 60-022376-00B
= EEREIERE SHEET 11 0F 21 ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS




LOUVER FRAME @
SHIP SECTION

2" X 1/8" ANTI-FLUTTER

STRAP WELDED TO
BLADE BRACES
11/2" X 11/2" X 1/8" X 12" LG ROLL FORMED
ANTI-FLUTTER STRAP ALUMINUM SPLICE ANGLE.
HORIZONTAL MULLION
REF. DET. 17/-
1
| _#10-16 X 1" LG TEK SCREW
] A 1 1/2" FROM END OF SPLICE ANGLE
\\ & 3!! O/C. 1/8“ lj ; ;
\\o MAX. (2) 2" X 12"
2" X 8"
72" \
: OUVER FRAME @
S.S.D. _— DET 15/- 8 PLACES TYP. S
TET FRATE 86 / 18 \ JAMB SPLICE DETAIL
l - SEALANT TYP.
] ) \J N.T.S. FACE VIEW s |/
AR O
P O
72" ITEM 11-11/2" X 1 1/2"
S.S.D = = X 1/4" THICK X 2" LG
=t ATTACHMENT ANGLE
#10-16 X 1 1/2" LG HWH
al ——t- 2 /4" TYP. g TYPE "SD" SCREWS
‘ ——— = / (2) PER CLIP
; — = F— +— 1/8"
- THE4° °1° °)°N° o0 oy e MAX. 3/8-16 X 4" LG GRADE 2
. ﬂ/ BOLT W/ LOCKNUT AND
ASSEMBLY "E" EME520MD 1/8 | | TYP @ WASHER, THROUGH
HEAD & J TEST BUCK
N.T.S. FRONT VIEW s | | SILL =
j | 1 1/2" MIN. EDGE
15 LOUVER ATTACHMENT DETAIL REF DET. 19/- FOR DISTANCE
- REINFORCING ANGLE
\_/ N.T.S. FACE VIEW DETAIL
ENGINEER OF RECORD e
o /16 ASSEMBLY "E" INSTALLATION EMES20MD
ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE B N.T.S. SECTION VIEW
CIVIL ENGINEERING
REGISTRATION NUMBER
TX# 117359
s‘\\\\\\\
AREORTEM, > -
”": ?"'.“ % ..."}f ."0' CZ) CZ) LETTER REVISION DESCRIPTION g\‘?:m' <B:¢K D. g\sfv D. stv D. DATE
g, s P
YA R/ w DWN, CHK. APPVD, APPVD, PLOT SCALE
? CHELSEA G. WELCH % % 12 . JW |ex CGW |svx  CGW |sv ZnBJ) @@KHM 3900 DR. GREAVES RD
/ - o © ‘5 DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: -
Y W Ly & 5| 10/10/14 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control '
‘0‘ g LH) ,L_,) g Fad :ﬁ) TITLE DWG. NO.
SEnasy |k i Sg2288 EME520MD
W = qEr:28=g
el O 2 Pt ASSEMBLY "E" 60-022376-00B
SELLEWER
8 8 §§§§g%§§ SHEET 120F21




ITEM11-11/2"X11/2"X
1/4" THICK X 2" LG
ATTACHMENT ANGLE

(7) AT EVERY 45° AROUND
FRAME 8 PLACES

10-16 X 1 1/2" LG TYPE "SD"
SCREW INTO JAMB FRAME,
(2) PER CLIP ANGLE

3/8-16 X 1 1/2" LG HXHD

GRADE 2 BOLTS

\\16 GA. STEEL CHANNEL

1" MIN.
EDGE DISTANCE
16B \ STEEL STRUCTURE
\_"_/ NIs.

MIN. 16 GA THICKNESS

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

1/8" o R _'A Lo

qd )

Cab .

. 4"MIN.
EDGE DIST.

N

SEALANT

N\
\'\
N

=

“~~__ 3/8"¢ HILTI KWIK BOLT TZ
2" MIN EMBED

#10 TEK SCREWS

ALUM CLIP ANGLE TYP. (8) PLACES

/ CONCRETE MIN. 3000 PSI

ITEM11-(7)11/2" X 1 1/2" X 1/4" THK X 2" LONG

18 N /
TYP. BLADE BRACE TO STRAP
- s | Ry

16C \ ASSEMBLY "E" CONNECTION - CONCRETE STRUCTURE

@ &_F]

N.T.S.

MIN 3000 PSI CONCRETE

0
2
N

DECIMAL DIMENSIONS:

TOLERANCES

2 PLACE XX +,
FRACTION DIM|
ANGLE DIMENS!
USE WIQ-007 & 008
UNLESS SPECIFI

3 PLACE .J0(X +

SHEET 13 OF 21

ASSEMBLY "E" DETAILS

CHANGE REVISION DESCRIPTION - CHKD. | APPVD. | PPPVD. | DaTE
DWN. CHK. APPVD, APPV'D, PLOT SCALE
JW |sx CGW [ CGW |sv ﬁ@gﬂ Z]M 3900 DR. GREAVES RD
o 4 |oaTE: DATE: DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: -
% 2| 10/10/14 10/10/14 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control :
el § TITLE DWG. NO.
92228 EME520MD

60-022376-00B




2" X 8" X 1/8" THK.
ANTI-FLUTTER STRAP
SPLICE PLATE

11/2"
( N

—+7 | & &—
@/

; |
— 3/4"4[ f 1/8" MAX.
\ 11/2" 2 PLCS 1
L

/
[
1

/

EACH CLIP>ﬁD1

ANGLE
2 PLCS U
1 EACH SIDE 1/8
#10-16 X 1 1/2" LG OF CLIP
TYPE "SD" SCREWS
(4) PER SPLICE 719"\ REINFORCING ANGLE WELD DETAIL
- N.T.S.
717\ ANTI FLUTTER STRAP HORIZONTAL MULLION ~ EME520MD N
v N.T.S. SECTION VIEW
ENGINEER OF RECORD
CHELSEA GO.WELCH
ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE
CIVIL ENGINEERING
REGISTRATION NUMBER
TX# 117359
ECRRN > >
:;:.EEOF\T\E’B]B \ CEDI g CHANGE REVISION DESCRIPTION DAN. | CHKD. | APVD. | APPVD. | DATE
i Y A & o JW |a: CGW |s  CGW [ov RUSKIN  sworaeseo |70
?CHELSEA G WELCH? a 8 5 % DATi:O e DAT|51:0/10/14 DAT|51:0/10/14 DATE: Air & Sound Control GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: -
(A 3 O O g aN § TITLE DWG. NO.
e sPOUIE - segiist EMES20MD
NGRS b2 m fesiets ASSEMBLY 'E' 60-022376-00B
< ? SRR SHEET 14 0F 21 ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS




264" (22'-0")
—1-—1/8" GAP —1=—1/8" GAP
~-——— 87 15/16" S.S.D. - 87 7/8" S.S.D. 87 15/16" S.S.D. L 12
HEAD AND SILL MULLION @ EDGE DISTANCE T_—l
CONDITION REF DET 21/- : vl
i I ," 7 : = = |
1 "1 i i ><|
f 1/8" |
f MAX.
47" f
] SEALANT
(3'-11% i —1 S, 10
l : f : : 1/4-14X 1 1/2" LG
= i ! ! HWH TYPE "SD"
AN SCREWS (32 PLACES)
2" X 1/8" X CONT. ALUM e
STRAPS WELDED TO BLADE
ASSEMBLY "F" BRACE EME520MD
N.T.S. FRONT VIEW
10
3/8-16 X 4" LG HXHD
1/4-14 X1 1/2" LG GRADE 2 BOLTS
HWH TYPE "SD" 1/8" MAX.
MULLION ATTACHMENT
SCREWS o R ACKET ‘*
(32 PLACES) REFERENCE DETAIL 20A/- f |
/"LOUVER (REF.) L= = = =N
7
5 HEAD & SILL MULLION ATTACHMENT
) N.T.S.
ENGINEER OF RECORD ASSEMBLY |F|
CHELSEA GQ.WELCH
ERCINERING DGR / 21\ HEAD AND SILL MULLION ATTACHMENT - ASSY F
CIVIL ENGINEERING \__/ nTs.
REGISTRATION NUMBER
TX# 117359
s‘\\\\ >'
- P:(-E--"O'ﬁ:;s\ \\\ ; 21 CHANGE REVISION DESCRIPTION DWN. CHK'D. APPV'D. APPV'D. DATE
’;' o *""-.,x@ 3 o) e | | LETTER BY: BY: BY: BY:
;,’ i \:.0"’ 'Clr") (E DVN. W CHic CGW APVD. cGw APPVD. ﬁ @S KHM (;3900 e CREAVES RO PLOT SCALE
& |DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: R RANDVIEW, MO 6403 .
% :1 —-SRAG. WEL(fﬂf 3 L S 3| 10/10/14 10/10/14 10/10/14 " Air & Sound Control ° B ECN:
"—o‘-‘. & 8 8 g é‘?;' £ TITLE DWG. NO.
' A I i EE-PT: EME520MD
NRR=T (O m greiiess ASSEMBLY "F" & DETAILS 60-022376-00B
6/ osfzel8 |0 Q B R SHEET 15 OF 21




1/4-14 X1 1/2" LG
HWH TYPE "Sb"
SCREWS (32 PLACES)

11/2" MIN.
EDGE DIST.
16 GA MIN. STEEL STRUCTURE

1/4-14 X1 1/2" LG
HWH TYPE "SD"
SCREWS (32 PLACES)

( 58\ ASSEMBLY "F" CONCRETE STRUCTURE

(2) HILTI 3/8"¢ KWIK BOLT TZ ANCHORS
2" MIN. EMBED (OUTSIDE HOLES)

(2) #8HWH TAPPING
SCREWS W/WASHERS

1/4-14 X1 1/2" LG
HWH TYPE "SD"
SCREWS (32 PLACES)

D-1" —»=i

(4) 1/4"9 HILTI
" HWH SDS
4 1/2" MIN.

EDGE DIST.

6" X 4" X 3/8" X
12" LONG

HDG A36 STL
ANGLE

(2) 5/8"¢ HILTI KWIK BOLT III

CONCRETE 3000 PSI MIN.

EXPANSION ANCHORS

\__/ nis.

N.T.S.

@ ASSEMBLY "F" STEEL STRUCTURE

STEEL STRUCTURE
16 GA MIN. THICKNESS

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

(2) HILTI 5/8"¢ KWIK BOLT III

EXPANSION ANCHORS 4" MIN, ——_|

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

EMBED 1 PER CELL

N 4" MIN. EMBED
CONCRETE MIN. 3000 PSI :
/- 1140 TEK SCREWS .
A GROUT FILLED CMU — ’
9505
] ][3393
9989 D’
} § '
P /"5c\ ASSEMBLY "F'CMU STRUCTURE
—© © / NTS.
& < GROUT FILLED CMU REF NOTE 9
|
- 8" = 115/16"
/ ™ GROUT FILLED CMU
e o T [
5D ASSEMBLY "F"' CMU STRUCTURE
\_"J nis,
GROUT FILLED CMU REF NOTE 9
Eg]’_‘pgf REVISION DESCRIPTION gx‘:’N' g;c:lco. gf;:"""- ’;5?‘”)' DATE
o W [oe CGW e CGW |ov RUSKIN  swoceneso | "
W |DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 . -
5 5| 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control B ECN:
g ; n':' g TITLE DWG. NO.
Seafiet EME520MD
Sasies ASSEMBLY 'F 60-022376-00B
Séé%%g% SHEET 16 OF 21 ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS




1/4-14 X1 1/2" LG

/ FORMED ALUM SLEEVE (3003H14) @

HWH TYPE "SD"
I | @ SCREWS (32 PLACES)
1/4"$ HILTI HWH SDS
6" MAX O.C.
1/8“
MAX,
TYP. f /; e .
12 |1g ' SR 2" X 2" X 1/4" THK X FULL WIDTH
T ALUM ANGLE (6063-T6)
TYP. N |
1/8 V 1-8 o

/st \ ASSEMBLY 'F' ALTERNATE CONNECTION

N.T.S.
FLANGE FRAME W/ SLEEVE CONDITION

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

11/2" X (D +3") X 1/4" THK X FULL WIDTH

TYP.

/

P

>

1/4

5F

L

ASSEMBLY 'F' ALTERNATE CONNECTION

/— LOUVER REF.

. — SLEEVE REF.

N.T.S.
FLANGE FRAME W/ SLEEVE CONDITION

CHANGE

LETTER REVISION DESCRIPTION

DWN,
BY:

CHK'D.
BY:

APPV'D.
BY:

APPV'D.
BY:

DATE

DECIMAL DIMENSIONS:

3 PLACE XXX +.01Q.

2 PLACE XX +.020_

UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

TOLERANCES

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

FRACTION DIMENSIONS: + 1/16
ANGLE DIMENSIONS + 2°
USE WIQ-007 & 008

DWN.

s:  J-W

CHK.

s:  CGW

APPV'D,

. CGW

BY:

APPV'D.

RUSIKIN

3900 DR. GREAVES RD

DATE:
10/10/14

DATE:

10/10/14

DATE:

10/10/14

DATE:

R GRANDVIEW, MO 64030
Air & Sound Contro/

PLOT SCALE

B

ECN:

SHEET 170F21

TITLE

EME520MD
ASSEMBLY 'F'
ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS

DWG. NO.

60-022376-00B




#

i

.080 J

5.000

ITEM 1 - SILL FRAME

|

2.000

_

N.T.S.

RUSKIN #70-022498-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T6 ALUM

1.292

+

.063 —NL

ITEM 4 - BLADE BRACE

N.T.S.

RUSKIN #70-022741-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T6 ALUM

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

.080

.

1.188

-

5000 ——

ITEM 2 - JAMB FRAME

N.T.S.

RUSKIN #70-022508-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T6 ALUM

4.910

2.277

.060

ITEM 5 - BLADE

N.T.S.
RUSKIN #70-022496-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T6 ALUM

3.295
1094
(A |
- 4.985
ITEM 3 - HEAD FRAME
N.T.S.
RUSKIN #70-022497-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T6 ALUM
-~ 3.000 —~
. .438
250 ——] |=—
T 3.000 > *
1,500 . 1-j°°
—— | |
—! 1500 |~ -
1.000
ITEM 6 - CLIP ANGLE ITEM 7 - PLATE

N.T.S.

RUSKIN #70-021175-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T5
LENGTH: AS REQUIRED

N.T.S.
MATERIAL: 1/4" THK A36 STEEL

Egl’_‘lf,'EGRE REVISION DESCRIPTION 3;’{"' g;':K'D' 255""" gstID' DATE
DWN. CHK, APPV'D. APPV'D. PLOT SCALE
WS oW e caw o IRUSIKIN 3900 DR. GREAVES RD
© g DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN:
& 3| 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control :
o :,a. ! § TITLE DWG. NO.
= =z +
32982s8 EME520MD
pEiFE838
SSEEER PARTS DETAILS 60-022376-00B
L ERER SHEET 18 OF 21




|

3.000

|

125 —

l—~ 2.000 —

ITEM 8 - ANGLE

N.T.S.

MATERIAL: 6063-T6 ALUM

|— =750
500
1 I O
2.000
A
l 1.000— | /1

@.250 J _—I:

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

- “".
F s
7S

-

17359

s+
(A

ELSEA G. WELCH g
: Z

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

— .25
T

1.500

C— 11—

&

/

‘>l 1.500

ITEM 11 - ANGLE

N.T.S.

RUSKIN # 85-021637-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T6 ALUM

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

7/16"

| ‘—5/8"
i TO INSIDE 3/4"
2.000 i 1/4 OF LOUVER 5/16" -1 =8
l o= FRAME - ! én—S/ . b
i s/ ||1©© © f
‘ H ®0 00 373"TYP. S
8 e XeXeXe)
/ 875 //// 6 1/21] e
REMOVE THIS /: ‘ - / i g
PORTION f I\ u 00 OO0
—amm 625 5 00 0O
‘—1 f n | 00 0O
1.500 [ _ ] I T 71T T
l‘—D-l“——l 1/4 : 6"
ITEM 9 - MODIFIED CLIP ANGLE @7/16"
N.T.S. 1/4" - 1
MATERIAL: 6063-T6 ALUM A= I—3 /‘4.. f
& , 19/16"
13/16" ]
1 " — [eag——— (3
/4 _fﬂr/n;" 27/8"
. o—F— 1
O—1pt 19 -16"
2" 34" /
}
1.000 _,_,1 i e 1 ITEM 10 - ATTACHMENT ANGLE
" N.T.S.
610 * 2 MATERIAL: 3003-H14 ALUM
+
Q b 500 ITEM 12 - ANGLE
\ N.T.S.
? RUSKIN # 85-021662-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T6 ALUM
437" X .750" SLOT
Eg,’f'rgE REVISION DESCRIPTION gx‘:"“- gy:K'D- gsf’V'D- g$fV'D- DATE
e W e CGW [ CGW lev BRUSIKIN 3900 DR, GREVES R |
§ % DAT§0/10/14 DATE]_O/10/14 DAT?0/10/14 DATE: AI/’ & SOUII d Cantro / GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN:
g é;’:' E TITLE DWG. NO.
3958 2a8 EME520MD
coEstess PARTS DETAILS 60-022376-00B
L§u§§§g§§§ SHEET 190F21




—.080

— 1.000

5.000

;ll_J

ITEM 13 - SILL FRAME FLANGED

)
1.207
I e |
1.188
4,794
2.688
094 ——{|=— 5000 _ |
ITEM 14 - JAMB FRAME FLANGED

N.T.S.

N.T.S.

RUSKIN #70-020969-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T5

RUSKIN #70-022509-00B

~ 4.985 -
ITEM 15 - HEAD FRAME FLANGED

3.295

MATERIAL: 6063-T5

N.T.S.
RUSKIN #70-022499-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T5

3.500
~ - e .688
1.750
f =T E—
1.000 —~ —=—
ITEM 16 - PLATE ITEM17-C6 X 8.2 ITEM 18 - C5 X 6.7 ITEM 19 -C7 X 9.8 ITEM20-C4X 5.4 ITEM 21 -C3x 4.1
N.T.S. N.T.S. N.T.S. N.T.S. N.T.S. N.T.S.
MATERIAL: 1/4" THK A36 STEEL A36 STL HDG A36 STL HDG A36 STL HDG A36 STL HDG A36 STL HDG
ENGINEER OF RECORD
CHELSEA GQ.WELCH
ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE
CIVIL ENGINEERING
REGISTRATION NUMBER
TX# 117359
> >
(_Z; CEI) E;’f'r“EiE REVISION DESCRIPTION g‘y":’N- gQK'D- fB\$fV'D- /B\::E’V'D- DATE
w & o W [ CGW [ CGW |ev PUSKIN  sooaeeso | o
D ) . 4[oaE DATE: DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN:
W L & =| 10/10/14 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control
H H g ég,' E TITLE DWG. NO.
- i 85288 EME520MD
°© o Eatias PARTS DETAILS 60-022376-00B
o Q L EEER SHEET 20 OF 21




ASSEMBLY B & C SUPPORT TABLE

ionHE | ionsueorr | MULNTONOOD | MALIOUTo ST | WALIOLTO CONRET | ALION oy
FROM 133" TO 144" (2) C6 X8.2 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
FROM 116 TO 133" (2) C5 X 6.7 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
FROM 103" TO 116" (2)C4X54 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
FROM 47" TO 103" (2)C3X4.1 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
FROM 12" TO 47" NONE DETAIL 5, 21 DETAIL 5A, 21 DETAIL 5B, 21 DETAIL 5C, 5D, 21

ASSEMBLY D SUPPORT TABLE

MULLION TO WOOD MULLION TO STEEL | MULLION TO CONCRETE| MULLION TO CMU
MULLION HEIGHT MULLION SUPPORTS ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT
FROM 140" TO 144" (2)C7 X9.8 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
FROM 123" TO 140" (2)C6 X 8.2 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
FROM 108" TO 123" (2) C5X6.7 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
FROM 95" TO 108" (2)C4 X54 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
FROM 12" TO 95" (2)C3X4.1 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
ENGINEER OF RECORD
CHELSEA GQ.WELCH
ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE
CIVIL ENGINEERING
REGISTRATION NUMBER
TX# 117359
> >
%l CEDI ES#E?{E REVISION DESCRIPTION g;":"“- g;':K'D- gst’V‘D- gsf:’V'D- DATE
w § DLW e cow (e cow e RUSIKIN T
a " § g DATiO/10/14 DATE10/10/14 DAT?_O/]_O/]A, DATE: A/I’ & 50Uﬂ d CO/][TO / GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN:
H H 4 é?“ I § TITLE DWG. NO.
L i B2go2ss EMES20MD
© o fresccis ASSEMBLY B, C, & D 60-022376-00B
S o EREEER SHEET 21 0F 21 SUPPORT TABLES




